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6th Annual International Congress of Blood and Marrow Transplantation
(ICBMT 2022)
(M| 27X} CHet= R M| Z20|AlSt 3| shall 2])
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ICBMT 20220l & 327h= 1,158H0| on-site EE= online@ 2 ZH0] 5t Presidential SymposiumOAlE 0|2
9| Mary Horowitz M24EHA ‘Current role and future direction of hematopoietic cell transplantation 2t= X5
o= Z9IE S Plenary Session 27i= Zi2t “State of the art in cell therapy,” 12|11 "How to treat steroid-
refractory graft vs. host disease, 2t= X2 &Y E|CH.

Z 57129] Joint Symposiume EoHA =2 ZYDN|ILO0|AISHS|QF X|[&EMOI W2E 5t Debate SessionO|2h= A

22 UH LAMES Sot0] ZADMZEO0AQl =2 0|50 CHolA et EZ0| UULCH Congress OIEM0= EHSO[ T2t
Q= BMOIM B2 20| Gala dinner0i] 20| 510 =2 WAL LUECE F2LH-19 pandemic 0|5 3LETHY| CHH
ZM0| 7+t hybrid SAIC 2 CongressZt TI-E 01 on-site EOE S5t s&&Q1 WR7H SY6HA| ZIE = AC

ICBMT 2022

INTERNATIONAL CONGRESS OF BMT 2022
27" ANNUAL CONGRESS OF KSBMT

Envisioning the Future of HSCT Together

SERTEMBER 1rm = 3isat, 2022
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| Presidential symposium |
Current role and future direction of hematopoietic cell transplantation
Mary Horowitz
Medical College of Wisconsin, USA
| Plenary session 1: State of the art in cell therapy!|
Adoptive immunotherapy for 7 Dual targeting CAR T cell
\ hematologic malignancies therapy
& . : :
. Catherine Bollard David B. Miklos
George Washington University, Stanford University, USA
USA
| Plenary session 2: How to treat steroid-refractory graft-versus—host diseasel|
Treatment for steroid-refractory Treatment for steroid
acute GVHD refractory chronic GVHD
Paul J. Martin Takanori Teshima

University of Washington, USA Hokkaido University Hospital,

Japan
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Outstanding
Oral presentation
Best Oral presentation
awards

| Oral presentation and Poster awards|
Best Poster presentation
awards
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PROGRAM

08:30-09:00
09:00-09:10

09:10-09:50

09:50-10:30
10:30-11:00

11:00-11:40
11:40-12:20

12:20-13:30

13:30-14:10
14:10-14:50
14:50-15:30
15:30-16:00

16:00-16:40

16:40-17:20

17:20-17:30
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Session | : Intro to HCT AHE &4 (ZE2lh)

Bone marrow engraftment: histopathology of hematopoietic SOz (Z5E2l)

reconstitution following HSCT

The role of conditioning intensity in HCT

Coffee Break

Session Il : Challenges and progress

CAR-T cell therapy versus allogeneic HCT
MRD monitoring using NGS after HCT in patient

with lymphoma/MM

AL

Session lll: Post-transplant care
GVHD prophylaxis: ATG versus PTCy

First and second line systemic management of acute GVHD

How to prevent/treat relapse following allogeneic HCT ME

Coffee Break

Session IV: Survivorship
Lt

Care of immediate

post—transplant period

Survivorship, one year
after HSCT and beyond
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Care of immediate AAH (FSHH)

post-transplant period

Survivorship, one year ~ ZAdst (8At|CH)

after HSCT and beyond
qrd (Thetxe
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Th(IeII Korean Socie? of Blood-!alnd Marmv! Tmnsplani! N eWSIetter
Has

HEZHDMZO[AMTZISALS7t Het X2 E HH 2021H0= & 3,158712] ZEZM|IZO[A0| ARl E[UCt = 1,772
19| allogeneic HSCT & Z0At & Z0{H0f| 2t TSt 20| ZEH2MILO0|AI0] Al3H ZRAUCEH: unrelated donor
transplant (N=659), haploidentical donor transplant (N=567), sibling transplant (N=488), cord blood transplant
(N=58). MEIMOZ Z{YUOZ UXY XHDN|L| ATt AR7} 3,085710|ACt (97.7%).

Transplantation by Donor type in 2021

1,600 -
1,386 * Total 3,158 cases
1,400 -
1,200
1,000
800
659
567
- 488
400
200
58
Autologous Cord Blood Haplo Sibling Unrelated
transplants transplants Mismatched transplants Donor
transplants transplants

Korean BMT Nurses Society
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